
M A R J E U V E N

À INSCRIRE DANS
VOTRE AGENDA

ANNIVERSAIRES DE
LA SEMAINE

RÉUSSIR

ENCOURAGER

ACCOMPAGNER

Piscine

Cdi Cdi

Piscine

Aide auxdevoirs

Escalade

Anniversairesdu mois

8.15
8.35

17.45
18.45

18.45
19.45

MA SEMAINE À L’INTERNAT
INSTITUTION ST MICHEL SOLESMES DU :

AU : 

13/10
17/10

L U N M E R

Bonne semaine à tous !

Ambre D. (15)

Bonnes vacances ! 


